    ML 210
H
I
G
H
 P
E
R

available on our web site: www.isomag.eu
OPTIONAL FEATURES
 (CHECK HOW TO ORDER, AT LAST PAGE, FOR MORE DETAILS)
Housing materials  Wall/Compact:  AISI304
Version
 Compact
 Separate
Protection Rate  IP 68
Conn. Sensor Cable
 CABLE C015 - C016 for separate version
 CABLE C014 for separate version with pre-amplifier
LCD Display
 Graphic display 128x64 pixels back light,3 programming
keys
Power Supply/Consumption
 18-45V~ (25 VA) 44-66Hz
 18-45 V  (20W);
 10-35V  (20W)
Pulses/ Alarm Outputs
 N°2  , 1250 Hz, 100mA, 40 Vdc (12,5 KHz Opt.)
 Relais
Current Output  N°1 ,  0/4…20mA – RL=1000 (+1 Opt.)
Communication port
 RS 485
 RS232
Protocols  Profibus DP/HART/Modbus
Certification
 MI-001
 MI-004
ACCURACY
Measurements tolerance
 Flow rate (volume) = ±0,05% v.l.
 Out 4/20 mA  = ± 0,08 % v.l.
 Frequency Out = ± 0,08% v.l.
Accuracy (whole system
converter+sensor)
 See table below
     ML 210
The manufacturer guarantees only English text   Page 5 of 14             ML210_EN_DS017REV08_IS
available on our web site: www.isomag.eu
O V E R A L L  D I M E N S I O N S
1
7
0
1
4
6
146
171
1
6
2
2
3
0
40
2
5
125
1
5
2
*
136
1
4
5
1
5
4
17633
TERMINAL BLOCK
7